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2026 RETAIL PRICE LIST

Standard sizes are shown below. Quotes and Code advice are free.

Custom sizes are also available, call for pricing and more information.

      ITEM #       SIZE RETAIL COST DEALER COST

RAMPS ARMP36X04 36"W x 4'L $566.35 $254.86
ARMP36X05 36"W x 5'L $707.94 $318.57
ARMP36X06 36"W x 6'L $849.53 $382.28
ARMP36X08 36"W x 8'L $1,132.70 $509.71
ARMP36X02 36"W x 2'L starter $283.18 $127.43

RAMP HANDRAILS ARRA04 4' rail pair $351.74 $158.29
ARRA05 5' rail pair $439.67 $197.85
ARRA06 6' rail pair $527.60 $237.42
ARRA08 8' rail pair $703.47 $316.56
ARRA02 2' rail pair $175.87 $79.14

Retail cost equivalent to $43.96/lf

RAMP ACCESSORIES RAILPKLP ANSI loops [2] $116.25 $52.31
TAP36 top adapter $77.50 $34.88
TAP/BB top/bottom adapters $144.57 $65.06
CAPR16GY handrail cap $1.50 $0.67
ARPA36 ramp to plat adapter $77.50 $34.88

LEGS ALEG12 12"H $77.50 $34.88
Sold individually ALEG24 24"H $96.13 $43.26

ALEG36 36"H $114.76 $51.65
ALEG48 48"H $133.39 $60.03
ADIAG diagonal brace $186.30 $83.84

PLATFORMS APLA48X48 48"W x 48"L $786.93 $354.12
APLA48X60 48"W x 60"L $983.66 $442.65
APLA60X60 60"W x 60"L $1,229.58 $553.31
APLA60X96 60"W x 96"L $1,967.33 $885.29

PLATFORM HANDRAILS APRA04 4' rail pair $625.97 $281.68
Includes rail accessories to meet ADA APRA05 5' rail pair $782.46 $352.11

APRATB 5' x 8’ rail kit $1,408.43 $633.79
APRA01 18-  " rail $119.23 $53.66

Retail cost equivalent to $78.25/lf

750 lb. capacity or 100 psf uniformly distributed.
Retail cost equivalent to $47.20/sf

750 lb. capacity or 100 psf uniformly distributed.
Retail cost equivalent to $49.19/sf
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2026 RETAIL CONFIGURATION PRICE LIST

Configurations meet ADA Guidelines.Includes supports and adapters for ramps and platforms,

extension loops with the handrails, and all handrail accessories. Slope is assumed at 1:12.

#1 #3#2 #4 #5 #6 #8 #9

8'

#7

8'

#11

6'

8'

#12

8'

8'

#13

6'

6'

6'

8'

#14

4'

2' 2' 2' 2' 2' 2' 2' 2' 2' 2' 2' 2' 2' 2'

6'5' 8' 5'

5'
6'

6'6' 8' 6'

6'

6'

8'

8' 6'

6'

8'

8'

#10

6'

6'

8'

#22

8'

5' x 5'
8'

5' x 5'

#21

5' x 5'
8'

5' x 5'

#23

8'

5' x 8'

8'

5' x 5'

5' x 5'

#24

5' x 8'

#25

priced with 24" legs

6' 6' 6'

2' 2' 2'

#15

5' x 5'

#16

8'

5' x 5'

#17

8'

8'

5' x 5'

6' 6' 6'

#18

5' x 5'
8'

#19

8'

5' x 5'8'

8'

#20

8'

8'

5' x 5'
8'

6' 6' 6'

2' 2' 2' 2' 2' 2'

5' x 5'

5' x 5'

5' x 5'

5'

5'

5'

5'

8' 6'

6'

6'

6'

6'

8'

8'

5' x 5'

8'

2' 2' 2' 2' 2' 2'

5' x 5'

6'

6'

6'

5' x 5'

6'

6'

8'

8'

#29#28 #30 #31#27#26

5'5'

ITEM RETAIL DEALER

ARC01 $1,687.13 $759.21
ARC02 $1,916.66 $862.50
ARC03 $2,146.18 $965.78
ARC04 $2,605.22 $1,172.34

ARC05 $3,219.26 $1,448.67
ARC06 $3,678.31 $1,655.24
ARC07 $4,137.36 $1,861.80
ARC08 $4,596.39 $2,068.38

ARC09 $5,247.70 $2,361.47
ARC10 $5,706.74 $2,568.03
ARC11 $6,165.78 $2,774.61
ARC12 $6,624.83 $2,981.17

ARC13 $7,276.13 $3,274.26
ARC14 $7,735.18 $3,480.83
ARC15 $4,468.22 $2,010.69
ARC16 $6,533.91 $2,940.26

ARC17 $8,562.35 $3,853.05
ARC18 $6,575.64 $2,959.04
ARC19 $8,641.34 $3,888.60
ARC20 $10,669.77 $4,801.40

ARC21 $8,972.21 $4,037.49
ARC22 $10,963.39 $4,933.52
ARC23 $12,482.10 $5,616.95
ARC24 $2,396.57 $1,078.46

ARC25 $3,952.54 $1,778.65
ARC26 $4,927.27 $2,217.27
ARC27 $7,644.26 $3,439.91
ARC28 $10,206.26 $4,592.81

ARC29 $7,648.73 $3,441.93
ARC30 $10,365.73 $4,664.58
ARC31 $12,964.99 $5,834.25
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2026 RETAIL PRICE LIST

Standard sizes are shown below. Quotes and Code advice are free.

Custom sizes are also available, call for pricing and more information.

      ITEM #       SIZE RETAIL COST DEALER COST

RAMPS QRK04 4'L ramp kit $193.75 $87.19
QRK06 6'L ramp kit $283.18 $127.43
QRK08 8'L ramp kit $372.60 $167.67
QRK10 10'L ramp kit $462.02 $207.91

750 lb. capacity or 100 psf uniformly distributed.

RAMP SUPPORT ASSEMBLIES QRK04 4'L ramp kit $304.04 $136.82
QRK06 6'L ramp kit $338.32 $152.25
QRK08 8'L ramp kit $372.60 $167.67
QRK10 10'L ramp kit $406.88 $183.09

RAMP ACCESSORIES QTAK36 top adapter kit 32" $70.05 $31.52
QBBK32 bottom bevel kit 32" $129.66 $58.35
NS007BK nonskid tape ¾" x 60' $44.71 $20.13
QRKIT bolt pkg for 2 line rail $39.64 $17.84

PLATFORMS QPK60X60ST 60"W x 60"L straight $462.02 $207.91
QPK60X60TN 60"W x 60"L turn $462.02 $207.91
QPK60X96TB 60"W x 96"L turnback $625.97 $281.68
QPK48X48ST 48"W x 48"L straight $372.60 $167.67
QPK48X48TN 48"W x 48"L turn $372.60 $167.67
QPK48X96TB 48"W x 96"L turnback $581.26 $261.57

750 lb. capacity or 100 psf uniformly distributed.

PLATFORM SUPPORT ASSEMBLIES SA512P 60"W x 12"H $369.62 $166.32
SA524P 60"W x 24"H $403.90 $181.76
SA536P 60"W x 36"H $438.17 $197.18
SA548P 60"W x 48"H $472.45 $212.60
SA412P 48"W x 12"H $353.22 $158.95
SA424P 48"W x 24"H $387.50 $174.37
SA436P 48"W x 36"H $421.79 $189.81
SA448P 48"W x 48"H $456.07 $205.23
DIAG diagonal brace $137.11 $61.70

     SIZE 2 X 6 TREAD 2 X 4 RAILS

WOOD REQUIREMENTS 4' ramp 9 @ 36" 6 @ 48" and 4 @ 36"
6' ramp 14 @ 36" 6 @ 72" and 4 @ 36"
8' ramp 18 @ 36" 6 @ 96" and 4 @ 36"
10' ramp 22 @ 36" 6 @ 120" and 6 @ 36"
60" x 60" platform 11 @ 60" 6 @ 60" and 4 @ 36"

1 @ 2x4x60"
60" x 96" platform 18 @ 60" 3 @ 96", 6 @ 60" and 6 @ 36"

1 @ 2x4x96"

Treated Southern Yellow Pine
is recommended
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2026 RETAIL CONFIGURATION PRICE LIST

Configurations include supports and adapters for ramps and platforms. Bolt package for 2 line handrails is not

included. For 5' x 5' Platforms, please specify Straight or Turn.
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ITEM RETAIL DEALER

QUI01 $393.46 $177.05
QUI02 $482.89 $217.30
QUI03 $572.31 $257.54
QUI04 $698.99 $314.55

QUI05 $1,070.11 $481.55
QUI06 $1,159.53 $521.79
QUI07 $1,248.96 $562.03
QUI08 $1,338.38 $602.27

QUI09 $1,427.81 $642.52
QUI10 $1,870.45 $841.71
QUI11 $1,959.88 $881.95
QUI12 $2,049.30 $922.19

QUI13 $2,138.72 $962.42
QUI14 $2,228.15 $1,002.66
QUI15 $1,773.58 $798.11
QUI16 $2,518.78 $1,133.45

QUI17 $3,229.69 $1,453.36
QUI18 $2,345.89 $1,055.65
QUI19 $3,091.09 $1,390.99
QUI20 $3,802.02 $1,710.90

QUI21 $3,615.72 $1,627.07
QUI22 $4,307.26 $1,938.27
QUI23 $4,772.26 $2,147.52
QUI24 $1,269.82 $571.42

QUI25 $1,837.67 $826.95
QUI26 $1,863.00 $838.35
QUI27 $2,697.62 $1,213.93
QUI28 $3,566.53 $1,604.94

QUI29 $2,524.73 $1,136.13
QUI30 $3,359.36 $1,511.71
QUI31 $4,228.26 $1,902.72
QUI32 $3,794.56 $2,126.15

QUI33 $4,697.74 $2,113.99
QUI34 $5,265.59 $2,369.52
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2026 RETAIL PRICE LIST

Standard sizes are shown below. Quotes and Code advice are free.

Custom sizes and special rails and finishes are also available, call for pricing and more information.

      SIZE RETAIL COST DEALER COST

RAMPS 48"W x 5'L $1,937.52 $871.88
w/ 38” handrail. 48"W x 6'L $2,325.02 $1,046.26

48"W x 8'L $3,100.03 $1,395.02
48"W x 10'L $3,875.04 $1,743.77

RAMPS 48"W x 5'L $2,175.98 $979.19
48"W x 6'L $2,611.18 $1,175.04
48"W x 8'L $3,481.58 $1,566.71
48"W x 10'L $4,351.97 $1,958.38

PLATFORMS 5'4"W x 5'4"L $3,094.25 $1,392.41
w/42” guardrails. 48"W x 5'L inline $2,175.98 $979.19

WIDTH x NUMBER OF STEPS TOTAL RISE RETAIL COST DEALER COST

ACOM STEPS 48"W x 3 18"/21" $1,877.90 $845.05
48"W x 4 24"/28" $2,434.87 $1,095.70
48"W x 5 30"/35" $3,129.15 $1,408.12
48"W x 6 36"/42" $3,755.81 $1,690.11
48"W x 7 42"/49" $4,381.78 $1,971.80
48"W x 8 48"/56" $5,007.74 $2,253.48

Capacity: 100 psf uniformly distributed.

Capacity: 100 psf uniformly distributed.
Retail cost equivalent to $96.88/sf

w/42" guardrail and
36" grasping rail.

Capacity: 100 psf uniformly distributed.
Retail cost equivalent to $108.80/sf

Capacity: 100 psf uniformly distributed.
Retail cost equivalent to $108.80/sf

w/42" guardrail and
36" grasping rail.



ACOM SYSTEM

www.alumiramp.com page 7

2026 RETAIL CONFIGURATION PRICE LIST

Configurations include 38" Picket Handrails on all Ramps and 42" Guardrails on all Platforms.

All supports and accessories are included.
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ITEM RETAIL DEALER

COM01 $1,937.52 $871.88
COM02 $2,325.02 $1,046.26
COM03 $3,100.03 $1,395.02
COM04 $3,875.04 $1,743.77

COM05 $4,650.05 $2,092.52
COM06 $5,425.06 $2,441.28
COM07 $6,200.06 $2,790.03
COM08 $6,975.07 $3,138.79

COM09 $7,750.08 $3,487.54
COM10 $8,525.09 $3,836.29
COM11 $9,300.10 $4,185.05
COM12 $10,075.10 $4,533.79

COM13 $10,850.11 $4,882.56
COM14 $11,625.12 $5,231.30
COM15 $6,194.28 $2,787.43
COM16 $9,294.31 $4,182.44

COM17 $12,394.34 $5,577.45
COM18 $9,294.31 $4,182.44
COM19 $12,394.34 $5,577.45
COM20 $15,494.38 $6,972.47

COM21 $12,388.57 $5,574.86
COM22 $15,488.60 $6,969.87
COM23 $18,582.84 $8,362.28
COM24 $3,094.25 $1,392.41

COM25 $6,188.51 $2,784.83
COM26 $6,969.29 $3,136.18
COM27 $10,844.33 $4,879.94
COM28 $14,719.37 $6,623.71

COM29 $10,844.33 $4,879.94
COM30 $14,719.37 $6,623.71
COM31 $18,594.41 $8,367.48
COM32 $13,938.59 $6,272.36

COM33 $17,813.63 $8,016.13
COM34 $20,907.86 $9,408.54
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All Ramps have a 600 lb. capacity. Standard sizes are shown below. Custom sizes are also available,

call for pricing and more information.

ITEM # OPEN SIZE WEIGHT CLOSED SIZE RETAIL COST DEALER COST

ALUMILITE HD ACRHD3S 32"W x 3'L 24 lbs. $373.75 $168.19
SOLID CURB RAMP ACRHD4S 32"W x 4'L 31 lbs. $488.75 $219.94

ACRHD5S 32"W x 5'L 38 lbs. $603.75 $271.69
ACRHD6S 32"W x 6'L 46 lbs. $718.75 $323.44

ALUMILITE HD ACRHD3F 32"W x 3'L 26 lbs. 3'L x 16"W $391.00 $175.95
FOLDING CURB RAMP ACRHD4F 32"W x 4'L 34 lbs. 4'L x 16"W $506.00 $227.70

ACRHD5F 32"W x 5'L 42 lbs. 5'L x 16"W $621.00 $279.45
ACRHD6F 32"W x 6'L 50 lbs. 6'L x 16"W $736.00 $331.20

LANDSCAPE COLLECTION

TELESCOPIC TCR06 7.5"W x 6'L 30 lbs. 42"L x 7-½"W $462.02 $207.91
CHANNEL RAMP TCR08 7.5"W x 8'L 39 lbs. 54"L x 7-½"W $573.80 $258.21

TCR10 7.5"W x 10'L 51 lbs. 70"L x 7-½"W $775.01 $348.75
Sizes are per channel.

RUBBER TR08R42 42"W x 8"L x 7/8"H 8 lbs. $149.50 $67.28
THRESHOLD RAMP TR14R46 46"W x 14"L x 1-¼"H 20 lbs. $281.75 $126.79

TR22R46 46"W x 22"L x 1-¾"H 40 lbs. $523.25 $235.46
TR23R46 46"W x 23"L x 2"H 54 lbs. $759.00 $341.55

ITEM # OPEN SIZE WEIGHT RISE RANGE RETAIL COST DEALER COST

THRESHOLD RAMP TR06N 30"W x 6"L 6 lbs. ½" to ¾" $91.66 $41.25
TR12N 30"W x 12"L 9 lbs. 1" to 1-½" $127.43 $57.34
TR18N 30"W x 18"L 13 lbs. 1-½" to 3-½" $162.45 $73.11
TR24N 30"W x 24"L 16 lbs. 2" to 4-½" $198.97 $89.54
TR36N 30"W x 36"L 19 lbs. 3" to 5-½" $270.50 $121.73

TR06W 36"W x 6"L 9 lbs. ½" to ¾" $102.83 $46.28
TR12W 36"W x 12"L 12 lbs. 1" to 1-½" $138.61 $62.38
TR18W 36"W x 18"L 18 lbs. 1-½" to 3-½" $174.37 $78.46
TR24W 36"W x 24"L 24 lbs. 2" to 4-½" $210.15 $94.56
TR36W 36"W x 36"L 28 lbs. 3" to 5-½" $281.68 $126.75

Alumilite HD Curb Ramps are available in Terracotta (TC), Slate (SL),
Sage (SG), and Sand (SD) for an additional $236.00 Retail.
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